SENSICK CATALOGUE380
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZF1, DC 3-wire, for T-slot cylinders
for T-slot
cylinders
Magnetic cylinder sensor
High repeat accuracy
Connection cable or connector
on cable

2) at Ia max 3) without load 4) according to EN 60 529
5) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
MZF1-03VPS-KP0 7 900 597
MZF1-03VPS-KQ0 1 016 406
MZF1-03VPS-KUB 7 903 147
MZF1-03VPS-KU0 7 900 596